Statistics on 118 Listings

Cascade 2021

Lots & Land Sold Listings Stats

Average

Description Low
List Price $20,000 $1,956,360 $156,148
Qriginal List Price 520,000 52,013,900 $151,526
Selling Price $20,000 $1,800,000 $153,484
Sold/List(%) 80.23 % 128.57 % 98.53 %
Price/Acre ($) $3,128.26 $1,681,818.18 $158,153.00
Days on Market 1 3,030 190
Original Sold/List(%) 62.07 % 274.58 % 106.28 %
Acreage 0.0 5754 79
Low | | W List Price
J | © Sold Price
High ~
Avg —I
Median 4
$400,000 $800,000 $1,200,000 $1,600,000 $2,000,000

$125,000
$119,950
$125,000
100.00 %
$84,392.25
47
100.00 %
16

Total
$18,425,420
$17.880.080
$18,111,100



