Cascade 2021

Lots & Land Sold Listings Stats

Statistics on 118 Listings

Description	Low	High	Average	Median	Total
List Price	\$20,000	\$1,956,360	\$156,148	\$125,000	\$18,425,420
Original List Price	\$20,000	\$2,013,900	\$151,526	\$119,950	\$17,880,080
Selling Price	\$20,000	\$1,800,000	\$153,484	\$125,000	\$18,111,100
Sold/List(%)	80.23 %	128.57 %	98.53 %	100.00 %	
Price/Acre (\$)	\$3,128.26	\$1,681,818.18	\$158,153.00	\$84,392.25	
Days on Market	1	3,030	190	47	
Original Sold/List(%)	62.07 %	274.58 %	106.28 %	100.00 %	
Acreage	0.0	575.4	7.9	1.6	

